
Category Page Item # Name Price Discount % Disc. Price
BUNDLES 12 156194 ALWAYS IN MY HEART BUNDLE** $50.25
BUNDLES 15 156202 LOTS OF HEART BUNDLE $47.50
BUNDLES 18 155985 HYDRANGEA HILL SUITE COLLECTION $88.50
BUNDLES 23 156228 QUITE CURVY BUNDLE $41.25
BUNDLES 24 155981 DANDY GARDEN SUITE COLLECTION $145.50
BUNDLES 29 156231 BRUSHED BLOOMS BUNDLE $49.50
BUNDLES 31 156234 PRETTY PERENNIALS BUNDLE $45.00
BUNDLES 40 155980 SAND & SEA SUITE COLLECTION $92.00
BUNDLES 45 156208 IN BLOOM BUNDLE** $48.50
BUNDLES 48 155984 ICE CREAM CORNER SUITE COLLECTION $56.00
BUNDLES 49 156244 SWEET ICE CREAM BUNDLE** $31.50
BUNDLES 51 156247 PRETTIEST BIRTHDAY BUNDLE $50.25
BUNDLES 54 155986 SNAIL MAIL SUITE COLLECTION $69.50
BUNDLES 55 156255 SNAILED IT BUNDLE $44.00
BUNDLES 57 156258 DELICATE PETALS BUNDLE $44.00
BUNDLES 62 156266 VINE DESIGN BUNDLE $55.75
BUNDLES 65 156261 OVAL OCCASIONS BUNDLE** $33.25
BUNDLES 66 155983 WELL SUITED SUITE COLLECTION $66.00
BUNDLES 67 156240 HANDSOMELY SUITED BUNDLE*** $47.50
BUNDLES 10 155977 LOVE YOU ALWAYS SUITE COLLECTION $162.00
BUNDLES 13 156200 FOREVER AND ALWAYS BUNDLE $45.75
BUNDLES 14 156201 HEARTS & KISSES BUNDLE $33.25
BUNDLES 17 156269 KANGAROO & COMPANY BUNDLE $36.75
BUNDLES 21 156217 WRAPPED BOUQUET BUNDLE $47.50
BUNDLES 32 155982 FINE ART FLORAL SUITE COLLECTION $102.25
BUNDLES 34 156227 ART GALLERY BUNDLE** $50.25



Category Page Item # Name Price Discount % Disc. Price
BUNDLES 35 156272 MANY MESSAGES BUNDLE*** $50.25
BUNDLES 36 156265 TRANQUIL THOUGHTS BUNDLE $53.00
BUNDLES 37 156237 TREASURED MEDALLION BUNDLE** $38.50
BUNDLES 39 156264 SIMPLY SUCCULENTS BUNDLE*** $54.75
BUNDLES 43 156212 FRIENDLY FLAMINGO BUNDLE $37.75
BUNDLES 46 156213 SHARK FRENZY BUNDLE $37.75
BUNDLES 61 156239 FLOATING & FLUTTERING BUNDLE $46.75
BUNDLES 68 156243 RIDE THE RANGE BUNDLE $45.00

EMBELLISHMENTS 11 154283 BLUSHING BRIDE 3/8" METALLIC RIBBON $6.00 50% $3.00
EMBELLISHMENTS 11 154282 HEART CHARMS $7.50 40% $4.50
EMBELLISHMENTS 11 154285 LOVE YOU ALWAYS TREAT BOX $9.00
EMBELLISHMENTS 25 154298 MOSSY MEADOW 3/16" BRAIDED LINEN TRIM $7.00 50% $3.50
EMBELLISHMENTS 25 154299 LADYBUG TRINKETS $7.50 50% $3.75
EMBELLISHMENTS 41 154290 SEASIDE SHELLS $6.00 50% $3.00
EMBELLISHMENTS 49 154568 ICE CREAM CORNER SPRINKLES $6.00
EMBELLISHMENTS 49 154569 BLACKBERRY BLISS 3/8" STRIPED RIBBON $7.00
EMBELLISHMENTS 55 154578 RESIN HEARTS EMBELLISHMENTS $7.00 50% $3.50
EMBELLISHMENTS 55 154579 SNAIL MAIL TWINE COMBO PACK $7.00 50% $3.50
EMBELLISHMENTS 56 154564 CLEVER CLASPS $7.50 50% $3.75
EMBELLISHMENTS 67 154566 WELL SUITED TWINE COMBO PACK $7.00

HOST 88 154547 SUITE SAMPLER CLING STAMP SET--only purchase with host $'s $12.50
KITS 6 154573 HELLO DEAR FRIEND CARD KIT $32.00
KITS 9 154559 FLOWERING CACTUS PRODUCT MEDLEY $70.00
KITS 7 155370 YOU ARE AMAZING PROJECT KIT $30.00 50% $15.00
KITS 9 155400 FLOWERING CACTUS PRODUCT MEDLEY REFILL $36.00 10% $32.40
KITS 25 154302 DANDY GARDEN MEMORIES & MORE CARD PACK $10.00 50% $5.00

PAPER 11 154286 LOVE YOU ALWAYS FOIL SHEETS $10.00 50% $5.00
PAPER 11 154280 LOVE YOU ALWAYS 12" X 12" SPECIALTY DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $15.00 50% $7.50
PAPER 11 154281 TRUE LOVE 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50
PAPER 16 154287 SWEET LITTLE VALENTINES CARDS & MORE $10.00 50% $5.00
PAPER 19 154570 HYDRANGEA HILL 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50
PAPER 25 154301 DANDY GARDEN MEMORIES & MORE CARDS & ENVELOPES $10.00 50% $5.00



Category Page Item # Name Price Discount % Disc. Price
PAPER 25 154300 DANDY LASER-CUT PAPER $11.50 50% $5.75
PAPER 25 154297 DANDY GARDEN 6" X 6" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50
PAPER 33 154557 GOLDEN GARDEN DESIGNER SPECIALTY ACETATE $9.00 50% $4.50
PAPER 33 154558 FINE ART FLORAL 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50
PAPER 41 154288 SAND & SEA 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50
PAPER 49 154567 ICE CREAM CORNER 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50
PAPER 55 154577 SNAIL MAIL 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50
PAPER 67 154562 WELL SUITED 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50

STAMP SETS 7 154534 YOU ARE AMAZING CLING STAMP SET $21.00
STAMP SETS 15 154348 LOTS OF HEART PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
STAMP SETS 16 154354 VALENTINE KEEPSAKES CLING STAMP SET $18.00
STAMP SETS 21 154550 WRAPPED BOUQUET CLING STAMP SET $22.00
STAMP SETS 22 154400 GIFT OF HOPE CLING STAMP SET $19.00
STAMP SETS 23 154430 QUITE CURVY PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
STAMP SETS 28 154507 HAPPY THOUGHTS CLING STAMP SET $21.00
STAMP SETS 29 154432 BRUSHED BLOOMS CLING STAMP SET $21.00 20% $16.80
STAMP SETS 31 154435 PRETTY PERENNIALS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $18.00
STAMP SETS 51 154458 PRETTIEST BIRTHDAY CLING STAMP SET $23.00 20% $18.40
STAMP SETS 55 154472 SNAILED IT CLING STAMP SET $19.00
STAMP SETS 57 154475 DELICATE PETALS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
STAMP SETS 62 154488 VINE DESIGN CLING STAMP SET $23.00
STAMP SETS 64 154537 BABY PULL TOYS CLING STAMP SET $20.00
STAMP SETS 65 154477 OVAL OCCASIONS CLING STAMP SET $19.00
STAMP SETS 13 154343 FOREVER & ALWAYS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $18.00
STAMP SETS 14 154345 HEARTS & KISSES CLING STAMP SET $19.00
STAMP SETS 17 154502 KANGAROO & COMPANY PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $16.00
STAMP SETS 22 154403 SPRINGTIME JOY CLING STAMP SET $20.00
STAMP SETS 30 154442 BORDERS TO BACKGROUNDS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $16.00 20% $12.80
STAMP SETS 30 154417 WILD ROSES WOOD STAMP SET $21.00
STAMP SETS 36 154483 TRANQUIL THOUGHTS CLING STAMP SET $22.00
STAMP SETS 37 154437 TREASURED MEDALLION CLING STAMP SET $20.00
STAMP SETS 38 154440 CIRCLE CELEBRATION PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00



Category Page Item # Name Price Discount % Disc. Price
STAMP SETS 43 154386 FRIENDLY FLAMINGO PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
STAMP SETS 46 154388 SHARK FRENZY PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
STAMP SETS 47 154486 OH SNAP PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $21.00
STAMP SETS 50 154516 HEY GIRLFRIEND CLING STAMP SET $21.00
STAMP SETS 53 155321 WOODLAND WONDER PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
STAMP SETS 60 154525 WONDERFUL AS YOU CLING STAMP SET $20.00 20% $16.00
STAMP SETS 61 154424 FLOATING & FLUTTERING PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
STAMP SETS 63 152597 BACK TO BACK BLOOMS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $20.00 20% $16.00
STAMP SETS 68 154553 RIDE THE RANGE CLING STAMP SET $21.00
STAMP SETS 69 154448 A CUT ABOVE CLING STAMP SET $21.00
STAMP SETS 70 154531 SOAR CONFIDENTLY CLING STAMP SET $19.00
STAMP SETS 71 154519 TREASURES OF LIFE CLING STAMP SET $23.00
STAMP SETS 72 154497 HOT DOG PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00

TOOLS 13 154307 ALWAYS DIES $33.00
TOOLS 14 154238 KISS PUNCH $18.00 50% $9.00
TOOLS 15 154308 MANY HEARTS DIES $36.00 10% $32.40
TOOLS 17 154334 KANGAROO DIES $25.00 50% $12.50
TOOLS 21 154324 WRAPPED FLOWERS DIES $31.00 50% $15.50
TOOLS 23 154319 CURVY DIES $29.00 50% $14.50
TOOLS 29 154320 BEAUTIFUL BRUSHSTROKES DIES $34.00 50% $17.00
TOOLS 31 154321 PERENNIAL PETALS DIES $32.00
TOOLS 36 154331 TRANQUIL DIES $37.00 50% $18.50
TOOLS 43 154313 FLAMINGO DIES $25.00 50% $12.50
TOOLS 46 154314 SHARK DIES $25.00 25% $18.75
TOOLS 51 154325 PRETTY BIRTHDAY DIES $33.00 50% $16.50
TOOLS 55 154327 SNAIL DIES $30.00 50% $15.00
TOOLS 57 154328 LACY PETALS DIES $32.00 50% $16.00
TOOLS 61 154318 FLUTTERING DIES $35.00 50% $17.50
TOOLS 62 154332 FLOWERING VINE DIES $39.00
TOOLS 68 154323 OPEN RANGE DIES $29.00 50% $14.50

** Bundle includes some products that are not retiring; refer to the list above to see which individual products are retiring.
***While the items in these bundles are not retiring, they will no longer be available in a bundle after 30 June 2021.



Category Page Item # Name Price Discount % Disc. Price
EMBELLISHMENTS 11 154283 BLUSHING BRIDE 3/8" METALLIC RIBBON $6.00 50% $3.00
EMBELLISHMENTS 25 154298 MOSSY MEADOW 3/16" BRAIDED LINEN TRIM $7.00 50% $3.50
EMBELLISHMENTS 25 154299 LADYBUG TRINKETS $7.50 50% $3.75
EMBELLISHMENTS 41 154290 SEASIDE SHELLS $6.00 50% $3.00
EMBELLISHMENTS 55 154578 RESIN HEARTS EMBELLISHMENTS $7.00 50% $3.50
EMBELLISHMENTS 55 154579 SNAIL MAIL TWINE COMBO PACK $7.00 50% $3.50
EMBELLISHMENTS 56 154564 CLEVER CLASPS $7.50 50% $3.75

KITS 7 155370 YOU ARE AMAZING PROJECT KIT $30.00 50% $15.00
KITS 25 154302 DANDY GARDEN MEMORIES & MORE CARD PACK $10.00 50% $5.00

PAPER 11 154286 LOVE YOU ALWAYS FOIL SHEETS $10.00 50% $5.00
PAPER 11 154280 LOVE YOU ALWAYS 12" X 12" SPECIALTY DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $15.00 50% $7.50
PAPER 16 154287 SWEET LITTLE VALENTINES CARDS & MORE $10.00 50% $5.00
PAPER 25 154301 DANDY GARDEN MEMORIES & MORE CARDS & ENVELOPES $10.00 50% $5.00
PAPER 25 154300 DANDY LASER-CUT PAPER $11.50 50% $5.75
PAPER 33 154557 GOLDEN GARDEN DESIGNER SPECIALTY ACETATE $9.00 50% $4.50
TOOLS 14 154238 KISS PUNCH $18.00 50% $9.00
TOOLS 17 154334 KANGAROO DIES $25.00 50% $12.50
TOOLS 21 154324 WRAPPED FLOWERS DIES $31.00 50% $15.50
TOOLS 23 154319 CURVY DIES $29.00 50% $14.50
TOOLS 29 154320 BEAUTIFUL BRUSHSTROKES DIES $34.00 50% $17.00
TOOLS 36 154331 TRANQUIL DIES $37.00 50% $18.50
TOOLS 43 154313 FLAMINGO DIES $25.00 50% $12.50
TOOLS 51 154325 PRETTY BIRTHDAY DIES $33.00 50% $16.50
TOOLS 55 154327 SNAIL DIES $30.00 50% $15.00
TOOLS 57 154328 LACY PETALS DIES $32.00 50% $16.00
TOOLS 61 154318 FLUTTERING DIES $35.00 50% $17.50



Category Page Item # Name Price Discount % Disc. Price
TOOLS 68 154323 OPEN RANGE DIES $29.00 50% $14.50

EMBELLISHMENTS 11 154282 HEART CHARMS $7.50 40% $4.50
TOOLS 46 154314 SHARK DIES $25.00 25% $18.75

STAMP SETS 29 154432 BRUSHED BLOOMS CLING STAMP SET $21.00 20% $16.80
STAMP SETS 51 154458 PRETTIEST BIRTHDAY CLING STAMP SET $23.00 20% $18.40
STAMP SETS 30 154442 BORDERS TO BACKGROUNDS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $16.00 20% $12.80
STAMP SETS 60 154525 WONDERFUL AS YOU CLING STAMP SET $20.00 20% $16.00
STAMP SETS 63 152597 BACK TO BACK BLOOMS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $20.00 20% $16.00

KITS 9 155400 FLOWERING CACTUS PRODUCT MEDLEY REFILL $36.00 10% $32.40
TOOLS 15 154308 MANY HEARTS DIES $36.00 10% $32.40

BUNDLES 12 156194 ALWAYS IN MY HEART BUNDLE** $50.25
BUNDLES 15 156202 LOTS OF HEART BUNDLE $47.50
BUNDLES 18 155985 HYDRANGEA HILL SUITE COLLECTION $88.50
BUNDLES 23 156228 QUITE CURVY BUNDLE $41.25
BUNDLES 24 155981 DANDY GARDEN SUITE COLLECTION $145.50
BUNDLES 29 156231 BRUSHED BLOOMS BUNDLE $49.50
BUNDLES 31 156234 PRETTY PERENNIALS BUNDLE $45.00
BUNDLES 40 155980 SAND & SEA SUITE COLLECTION $92.00
BUNDLES 45 156208 IN BLOOM BUNDLE** $48.50
BUNDLES 48 155984 ICE CREAM CORNER SUITE COLLECTION $56.00
BUNDLES 49 156244 SWEET ICE CREAM BUNDLE** $31.50
BUNDLES 51 156247 PRETTIEST BIRTHDAY BUNDLE $50.25
BUNDLES 54 155986 SNAIL MAIL SUITE COLLECTION $69.50
BUNDLES 55 156255 SNAILED IT BUNDLE $44.00
BUNDLES 57 156258 DELICATE PETALS BUNDLE $44.00
BUNDLES 62 156266 VINE DESIGN BUNDLE $55.75
BUNDLES 65 156261 OVAL OCCASIONS BUNDLE** $33.25
BUNDLES 66 155983 WELL SUITED SUITE COLLECTION $66.00
BUNDLES 67 156240 HANDSOMELY SUITED BUNDLE*** $47.50
BUNDLES 10 155977 LOVE YOU ALWAYS SUITE COLLECTION $162.00
BUNDLES 13 156200 FOREVER AND ALWAYS BUNDLE $45.75
BUNDLES 14 156201 HEARTS & KISSES BUNDLE $33.25



Category Page Item # Name Price Discount % Disc. Price
BUNDLES 17 156269 KANGAROO & COMPANY BUNDLE $36.75
BUNDLES 21 156217 WRAPPED BOUQUET BUNDLE $47.50
BUNDLES 32 155982 FINE ART FLORAL SUITE COLLECTION $102.25
BUNDLES 34 156227 ART GALLERY BUNDLE** $50.25
BUNDLES 35 156272 MANY MESSAGES BUNDLE*** $50.25
BUNDLES 36 156265 TRANQUIL THOUGHTS BUNDLE $53.00
BUNDLES 37 156237 TREASURED MEDALLION BUNDLE** $38.50
BUNDLES 39 156264 SIMPLY SUCCULENTS BUNDLE*** $54.75
BUNDLES 43 156212 FRIENDLY FLAMINGO BUNDLE $37.75
BUNDLES 46 156213 SHARK FRENZY BUNDLE $37.75
BUNDLES 61 156239 FLOATING & FLUTTERING BUNDLE $46.75
BUNDLES 68 156243 RIDE THE RANGE BUNDLE $45.00

EMBELLISHMENTS 11 154285 LOVE YOU ALWAYS TREAT BOX $9.00
EMBELLISHMENTS 49 154568 ICE CREAM CORNER SPRINKLES $6.00
EMBELLISHMENTS 49 154569 BLACKBERRY BLISS 3/8" STRIPED RIBBON $7.00
EMBELLISHMENTS 67 154566 WELL SUITED TWINE COMBO PACK $7.00

HOST 88 154547 SUITE SAMPLER CLING STAMP SET--only purchase with host $'s $12.50
KITS 6 154573 HELLO DEAR FRIEND CARD KIT $32.00
KITS 9 154559 FLOWERING CACTUS PRODUCT MEDLEY $70.00

PAPER 11 154281 TRUE LOVE 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50
PAPER 19 154570 HYDRANGEA HILL 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50
PAPER 25 154297 DANDY GARDEN 6" X 6" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50
PAPER 33 154558 FINE ART FLORAL 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50
PAPER 41 154288 SAND & SEA 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50
PAPER 49 154567 ICE CREAM CORNER 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50
PAPER 55 154577 SNAIL MAIL 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50
PAPER 67 154562 WELL SUITED 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50

STAMP SETS 7 154534 YOU ARE AMAZING CLING STAMP SET $21.00
STAMP SETS 15 154348 LOTS OF HEART PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
STAMP SETS 16 154354 VALENTINE KEEPSAKES CLING STAMP SET $18.00
STAMP SETS 21 154550 WRAPPED BOUQUET CLING STAMP SET $22.00
STAMP SETS 22 154400 GIFT OF HOPE CLING STAMP SET $19.00



Category Page Item # Name Price Discount % Disc. Price
STAMP SETS 23 154430 QUITE CURVY PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
STAMP SETS 28 154507 HAPPY THOUGHTS CLING STAMP SET $21.00
STAMP SETS 31 154435 PRETTY PERENNIALS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $18.00
STAMP SETS 55 154472 SNAILED IT CLING STAMP SET $19.00
STAMP SETS 57 154475 DELICATE PETALS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
STAMP SETS 62 154488 VINE DESIGN CLING STAMP SET $23.00
STAMP SETS 64 154537 BABY PULL TOYS CLING STAMP SET $20.00
STAMP SETS 65 154477 OVAL OCCASIONS CLING STAMP SET $19.00
STAMP SETS 13 154343 FOREVER & ALWAYS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $18.00
STAMP SETS 14 154345 HEARTS & KISSES CLING STAMP SET $19.00
STAMP SETS 17 154502 KANGAROO & COMPANY PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $16.00
STAMP SETS 22 154403 SPRINGTIME JOY CLING STAMP SET $20.00
STAMP SETS 30 154417 WILD ROSES WOOD STAMP SET $21.00
STAMP SETS 36 154483 TRANQUIL THOUGHTS CLING STAMP SET $22.00
STAMP SETS 37 154437 TREASURED MEDALLION CLING STAMP SET $20.00
STAMP SETS 38 154440 CIRCLE CELEBRATION PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
STAMP SETS 43 154386 FRIENDLY FLAMINGO PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
STAMP SETS 46 154388 SHARK FRENZY PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
STAMP SETS 47 154486 OH SNAP PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $21.00
STAMP SETS 50 154516 HEY GIRLFRIEND CLING STAMP SET $21.00
STAMP SETS 53 155321 WOODLAND WONDER PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
STAMP SETS 61 154424 FLOATING & FLUTTERING PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
STAMP SETS 68 154553 RIDE THE RANGE CLING STAMP SET $21.00
STAMP SETS 69 154448 A CUT ABOVE CLING STAMP SET $21.00
STAMP SETS 70 154531 SOAR CONFIDENTLY CLING STAMP SET $19.00
STAMP SETS 71 154519 TREASURES OF LIFE CLING STAMP SET $23.00
STAMP SETS 72 154497 HOT DOG PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00

TOOLS 13 154307 ALWAYS DIES $33.00
TOOLS 31 154321 PERENNIAL PETALS DIES $32.00
TOOLS 62 154332 FLOWERING VINE DIES $39.00

** Bundle includes some products that are not retiring; refer to the list above to see which individual products are retiring.
***While the items in these bundles are not retiring, they will no longer be available in a bundle after 30 June 2021.



Category Page Item # Name Price Discount % Disc. Price
KITS 6 154573 HELLO DEAR FRIEND CARD KIT $32.00
KITS 7 155370 YOU ARE AMAZING PROJECT KIT $30.00 50% $15.00

STAMP SETS 7 154534 YOU ARE AMAZING CLING STAMP SET $21.00
KITS 9 154559 FLOWERING CACTUS PRODUCT MEDLEY $70.00
KITS 9 155400 FLOWERING CACTUS PRODUCT MEDLEY REFILL $36.00 10% $32.40

BUNDLES 10 155977 LOVE YOU ALWAYS SUITE COLLECTION $162.00
EMBELLISHMENTS 11 154283 BLUSHING BRIDE 3/8" METALLIC RIBBON $6.00 50% $3.00
EMBELLISHMENTS 11 154282 HEART CHARMS $7.50 40% $4.50
EMBELLISHMENTS 11 154285 LOVE YOU ALWAYS TREAT BOX $9.00

PAPER 11 154286 LOVE YOU ALWAYS FOIL SHEETS $10.00 50% $5.00
PAPER 11 154280 LOVE YOU ALWAYS 12" X 12" SPECIALTY DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $15.00 50% $7.50
PAPER 11 154281 TRUE LOVE 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50

BUNDLES 12 156194 ALWAYS IN MY HEART BUNDLE** $50.25
BUNDLES 13 156200 FOREVER AND ALWAYS BUNDLE $45.75

STAMP SETS 13 154343 FOREVER & ALWAYS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $18.00
TOOLS 13 154307 ALWAYS DIES $33.00

BUNDLES 14 156201 HEARTS & KISSES BUNDLE $33.25
STAMP SETS 14 154345 HEARTS & KISSES CLING STAMP SET $19.00

TOOLS 14 154238 KISS PUNCH $18.00 50% $9.00
BUNDLES 15 156202 LOTS OF HEART BUNDLE $47.50

STAMP SETS 15 154348 LOTS OF HEART PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
TOOLS 15 154308 MANY HEARTS DIES $36.00 10% $32.40
PAPER 16 154287 SWEET LITTLE VALENTINES CARDS & MORE $10.00 50% $5.00

STAMP SETS 16 154354 VALENTINE KEEPSAKES CLING STAMP SET $18.00
BUNDLES 17 156269 KANGAROO & COMPANY BUNDLE $36.75

STAMP SETS 17 154502 KANGAROO & COMPANY PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $16.00



Category Page Item # Name Price Discount % Disc. Price
TOOLS 17 154334 KANGAROO DIES $25.00 50% $12.50

BUNDLES 18 155985 HYDRANGEA HILL SUITE COLLECTION $88.50
PAPER 19 154570 HYDRANGEA HILL 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50

BUNDLES 21 156217 WRAPPED BOUQUET BUNDLE $47.50
STAMP SETS 21 154550 WRAPPED BOUQUET CLING STAMP SET $22.00

TOOLS 21 154324 WRAPPED FLOWERS DIES $31.00 50% $15.50
STAMP SETS 22 154400 GIFT OF HOPE CLING STAMP SET $19.00
STAMP SETS 22 154403 SPRINGTIME JOY CLING STAMP SET $20.00

BUNDLES 23 156228 QUITE CURVY BUNDLE $41.25
STAMP SETS 23 154430 QUITE CURVY PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00

TOOLS 23 154319 CURVY DIES $29.00 50% $14.50
BUNDLES 24 155981 DANDY GARDEN SUITE COLLECTION $145.50

EMBELLISHMENTS 25 154298 MOSSY MEADOW 3/16" BRAIDED LINEN TRIM $7.00 50% $3.50
EMBELLISHMENTS 25 154299 LADYBUG TRINKETS $7.50 50% $3.75

KITS 25 154302 DANDY GARDEN MEMORIES & MORE CARD PACK $10.00 50% $5.00
PAPER 25 154301 DANDY GARDEN MEMORIES & MORE CARDS & ENVELOPES $10.00 50% $5.00
PAPER 25 154300 DANDY LASER-CUT PAPER $11.50 50% $5.75
PAPER 25 154297 DANDY GARDEN 6" X 6" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50

STAMP SETS 28 154507 HAPPY THOUGHTS CLING STAMP SET $21.00
BUNDLES 29 156231 BRUSHED BLOOMS BUNDLE $49.50

STAMP SETS 29 154432 BRUSHED BLOOMS CLING STAMP SET $21.00 20% $16.80
TOOLS 29 154320 BEAUTIFUL BRUSHSTROKES DIES $34.00 50% $17.00

STAMP SETS 30 154442 BORDERS TO BACKGROUNDS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $16.00 20% $12.80
STAMP SETS 30 154417 WILD ROSES WOOD STAMP SET $21.00

BUNDLES 31 156234 PRETTY PERENNIALS BUNDLE $45.00
STAMP SETS 31 154435 PRETTY PERENNIALS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $18.00

TOOLS 31 154321 PERENNIAL PETALS DIES $32.00
BUNDLES 32 155982 FINE ART FLORAL SUITE COLLECTION $102.25

PAPER 33 154557 GOLDEN GARDEN DESIGNER SPECIALTY ACETATE $9.00 50% $4.50
PAPER 33 154558 FINE ART FLORAL 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50

BUNDLES 34 156227 ART GALLERY BUNDLE** $50.25
BUNDLES 35 156272 MANY MESSAGES BUNDLE*** $50.25



Category Page Item # Name Price Discount % Disc. Price
BUNDLES 36 156265 TRANQUIL THOUGHTS BUNDLE $53.00

STAMP SETS 36 154483 TRANQUIL THOUGHTS CLING STAMP SET $22.00
TOOLS 36 154331 TRANQUIL DIES $37.00 50% $18.50

BUNDLES 37 156237 TREASURED MEDALLION BUNDLE** $38.50
STAMP SETS 37 154437 TREASURED MEDALLION CLING STAMP SET $20.00
STAMP SETS 38 154440 CIRCLE CELEBRATION PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00

BUNDLES 39 156264 SIMPLY SUCCULENTS BUNDLE*** $54.75
BUNDLES 40 155980 SAND & SEA SUITE COLLECTION $92.00

EMBELLISHMENTS 41 154290 SEASIDE SHELLS $6.00 50% $3.00
PAPER 41 154288 SAND & SEA 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50

BUNDLES 43 156212 FRIENDLY FLAMINGO BUNDLE $37.75
STAMP SETS 43 154386 FRIENDLY FLAMINGO PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00

TOOLS 43 154313 FLAMINGO DIES $25.00 50% $12.50
BUNDLES 45 156208 IN BLOOM BUNDLE** $48.50
BUNDLES 46 156213 SHARK FRENZY BUNDLE $37.75

STAMP SETS 46 154388 SHARK FRENZY PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
TOOLS 46 154314 SHARK DIES $25.00 25% $18.75

STAMP SETS 47 154486 OH SNAP PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $21.00
BUNDLES 48 155984 ICE CREAM CORNER SUITE COLLECTION $56.00
BUNDLES 49 156244 SWEET ICE CREAM BUNDLE** $31.50

EMBELLISHMENTS 49 154568 ICE CREAM CORNER SPRINKLES $6.00
EMBELLISHMENTS 49 154569 BLACKBERRY BLISS 3/8" STRIPED RIBBON $7.00

PAPER 49 154567 ICE CREAM CORNER 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50
STAMP SETS 50 154516 HEY GIRLFRIEND CLING STAMP SET $21.00

BUNDLES 51 156247 PRETTIEST BIRTHDAY BUNDLE $50.25
STAMP SETS 51 154458 PRETTIEST BIRTHDAY CLING STAMP SET $23.00 20% $18.40

TOOLS 51 154325 PRETTY BIRTHDAY DIES $33.00 50% $16.50
STAMP SETS 53 155321 WOODLAND WONDER PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00

BUNDLES 54 155986 SNAIL MAIL SUITE COLLECTION $69.50
BUNDLES 55 156255 SNAILED IT BUNDLE $44.00

EMBELLISHMENTS 55 154578 RESIN HEARTS EMBELLISHMENTS $7.00 50% $3.50
EMBELLISHMENTS 55 154579 SNAIL MAIL TWINE COMBO PACK $7.00 50% $3.50
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PAPER 55 154577 SNAIL MAIL 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50

STAMP SETS 55 154472 SNAILED IT CLING STAMP SET $19.00
TOOLS 55 154327 SNAIL DIES $30.00 50% $15.00

EMBELLISHMENTS 56 154564 CLEVER CLASPS $7.50 50% $3.75
BUNDLES 57 156258 DELICATE PETALS BUNDLE $44.00

STAMP SETS 57 154475 DELICATE PETALS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
TOOLS 57 154328 LACY PETALS DIES $32.00 50% $16.00

STAMP SETS 60 154525 WONDERFUL AS YOU CLING STAMP SET $20.00 20% $16.00
BUNDLES 61 156239 FLOATING & FLUTTERING BUNDLE $46.75

STAMP SETS 61 154424 FLOATING & FLUTTERING PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00
TOOLS 61 154318 FLUTTERING DIES $35.00 50% $17.50

BUNDLES 62 156266 VINE DESIGN BUNDLE $55.75
STAMP SETS 62 154488 VINE DESIGN CLING STAMP SET $23.00

TOOLS 62 154332 FLOWERING VINE DIES $39.00
STAMP SETS 63 152597 BACK TO BACK BLOOMS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $20.00 20% $16.00
STAMP SETS 64 154537 BABY PULL TOYS CLING STAMP SET $20.00

BUNDLES 65 156261 OVAL OCCASIONS BUNDLE** $33.25
STAMP SETS 65 154477 OVAL OCCASIONS CLING STAMP SET $19.00

BUNDLES 66 155983 WELL SUITED SUITE COLLECTION $66.00
BUNDLES 67 156240 HANDSOMELY SUITED BUNDLE*** $47.50

EMBELLISHMENTS 67 154566 WELL SUITED TWINE COMBO PACK $7.00
PAPER 67 154562 WELL SUITED 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $11.50

BUNDLES 68 156243 RIDE THE RANGE BUNDLE $45.00
STAMP SETS 68 154553 RIDE THE RANGE CLING STAMP SET $21.00

TOOLS 68 154323 OPEN RANGE DIES $29.00 50% $14.50
STAMP SETS 69 154448 A CUT ABOVE CLING STAMP SET $21.00
STAMP SETS 70 154531 SOAR CONFIDENTLY CLING STAMP SET $19.00
STAMP SETS 71 154519 TREASURES OF LIFE CLING STAMP SET $23.00
STAMP SETS 72 154497 HOT DOG PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $17.00

HOST 88 154547 SUITE SAMPLER CLING STAMP SET--only purchase with host $'s $12.50
** Bundle includes some products that are not retiring; refer to the list above to see which individual products are retiring.
***While the items in these bundles are not retiring, they will no longer be available in a bundle after 30 June 2021.


